
RC 8C 2022 <2022><EU><F9799V9>
COVER

57733

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A65308808000 Windshield 1.00

2 A65310004012 Round head screw M4x12 hexagon 5.00

3 A65308004005 Hex nut M4 5.00

4 A65308830033EBA Fuel tank cover top with decal 1.00

5 A65308870000 Fairing pin 12.00

6 A65307105010 oval head screw with collar M5 1.00

7 A65308818033EBA tail section with decals 1.00

9 A65314840000 Tail light 1.00

10 A65308832000 side wing right 1.00

11 A65308831000 side wing left 1.00

12 A65306005012 oval head screw M5x12 ISK 6.00

13 A65308005005 rubber nut M5 6.00

14 A65308810000 Front fender 1.00

15 A65308820010 Partition cladding below 1.00

16 A65303890033C1A skid plate with decals 1.00

17 A65304849000 Rain deflector 1.00

18 A65307006012 oval head screw M6x12 ISK 2.00



19 A65308829000 plug 1.00

20 A65308805033EBA front fairing with decals 1.00

21 A65303006012 oval head screw with flange M6 2.00

22 A65303005012 oval head screw with collar M5 4.00


